
 

C
ontr

ol
TI

L

TIL
 +

 a
nti-

IL
10

 m
A
b

TIL
 +

 is
oty

pic
 c

ontr
ol

0

5

10

15

20

(42%)

(0%)
P = 0.05

P = 0.05

(42%)

P = 0.05

P = 0.05
%

 o
f 
re

p
lic

a
ti
n

g
 C

F
S

E
+

 T
 c

e
lls

C
ontr

ol
TI

L

TIL
 +

 a
nti-

IL
10

 m
A
b

TIL
 +

 is
oty

pic
 c

ontr
ol

0

5

10

15

20

(75%)

(25%)

P = 0.01

P = 0.01

(74%)

P = 0.01

P = 0.01

%
 o

f 
re

p
lic

a
ti
n

g
 C

F
S

E
+

 T
 c

e
lls

C
ontr

ol

an
ti-

IL
10

 m
A
b

is
oty

pic
 c

ontr
ol m

A
b

0

50

100

150

200

P = 0.05

P = 0.05

T
u

m
o

r 
a

re
a

 (
m

m
2
)

C
ontr

ol

an
ti-

IL
10

 m
A
b

is
oty

pic
 c

ontr
ol m

A
b

0

50

100

150

200

P = 0.001

P = 0.001

T
u

m
o

r 
a

re
a

 (
m

m
2
)

A                                                  B

C                                                  D


